Template: 1002 – Version: 1.0
SHG CONVEYOR CONTROL GMBH
Am Teichhof 7a – D-37120 Bovenden
T +49 (0) 551 / 270 766 60
F +49 (0) 551 / 270 766 98
www. shg-conveyorcontrol.de
CEO: Dustin Schiller

Type
Primary
current in A
Secondary
current in A
Power in VA
(at the end of the wire)
Class
Cable length
in m
Diameter
Primary conductor in mm
Weight
(kg)
Item no.
KUW4/60-250 250 1 0.5 1 5 42 0.6 15.03.565
KUW4/60-300 300 1 0.5 1 5 42 0.6 15.03.566
KUW4/60-400 400 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 0.6 15.03.568
KUW4/60-500 500 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 0.6 15.03.570
KUW4/60-600 600 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 0.6 15.03.572
KUW4/60-750 750 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 0.6 15.03.574
KUW4/60-800 800 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 0.6 15.03.576
KUW4/60-1000 1,000 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 0.6 15.03.578
KUW4/60-300 300 5 0.5 1 3 42 0.6 15.03.367
KUW4/60-400 400 5 0.5 1 3 42 0.5 15.03.369
KUW4/60-500 500 5 0.5 1 3 42 0.6 15.03.371
KUW4/60-600 600 5 0.5 0.5 3 42 0.5 15.03.373
KUW4/60-750 750 5 0.5 0.5 3 42 0.6 15.03.375
KUW4/60-800 800 5 0.5 0.5 3 42 0.6 15.03.377
KUW4/60-1000 1,000 5 0.5 0.5 3 42 0.6 15.03.379
Series KUW2 for insulated cable max. 28 mm diameter
Type
Primary
current in A
Secondary
current in A
Power in VA
(at the end of the wire)
Class
Cable length
in m
Diameter
Primary conductor in mm
Weight
(kg)
Item no.
KUW2/40-200 200 1 0.2 1 3 28 0.3 15.03.351
KUW2/40-250 250 1 0.2 1 3 28 0.3 15.03.352
KUW2/40-300 300 1 0.2 1 3 28 0.3 15.03.354
KUW2/40-400 400 1 0.2 1 3 28 0.4 15.03.356
KUW2/40-500 500 1 0.2 0.5 3 28 0.4 15.03.358
KUW2/40-250 250 5 1 1 0.5 28 0.3 15.03.353
KUW2/40-300 300 5 1 1 0.5 28 0.3 15.03.355
KUW2/40-400 400 5 1 1 0.5 28 0.3 15.03.357
KUW2/40-500 500 5 1 1 0.5 28 0.3 15.03.359
Series KUW1 for insulated cable up to max. 18 mm diameter
Type
Primary
current in A
Secondary
current in A
Power in VA
(at the end of the wire)
Class
Cable length
in m
Diameter
Primary conductor in mm
Weight
(kg)
Item no.
KUW1/30-60 60 1 0.2 3 3 18 0.3 15.03.510
KUW1/30-75 75 1 0.2 3 3 18 0.3 15.03.511
KUW1/30-100 100 1 0.2 3 3 18 0.3 15.03.512
KUW1/30-125 125 1 0.2 3 3 18 0.3 15.03.513
KUW1/30-150 150 1 0.2 3 3 18 0.3 15.03.514
KUW1/30-200 200 1 0.2 1 3 18 0.3 15.03.515
KUW1/30-250 250 1 0.2 1 3 18 0.3 15.03.317
KUW1/40-100 100 1 0.2 1 3 18 0.4 15.03.320
KUW1/40-125 125 1 0.2 1 3 18 0.4 15.03.321
KUW1/40-150 150 1 0.2 1 3 18 0.4 15.03.322
KUW1/40-200 200 1 0.2 0.5 3 18 0.4 15.03.325
KUW1/40-250 250 1 0.2 0.5 3 18 0.4 15.03.326
KUW1/40-150 150 5 1 1 0.5 18 0.4 15.03.329
KUW1/40-200 200 5 1 1 0.5 18 0.4 15.03.330
KUW1/40-250 250 5 1 0.5 0.5 18 0.4 15.03.331
11
Smart Energy & Power Quality Solutions
KUW4/60KUW2/40KUW1/40KUW1/30 KUW4.2/60
Dimension diagrams All dimensions in mm
Series KUW4.2/60 for insulated cable up to max. 2 x 42 mm diameter
Type
Primary
current in A
Secondary
current in A
Power in VA
(at the end of the wire)
Class
Cable length
in m
Diameter
Primary conductor in mm
Weight
(kg)
Item no.
KUW4.2/60-250 250 1 0.5 1 5 42 x 84 0.7 15.03.580
KUW4.2/60-300 300 1 0.5 1 5 42 x 84 0.8 15.03.581
KUW4.2/60-400 400 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 x 84 0.7 15.03.583
KUW4.2/60-500 500 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 x 84 0.8 15.03.585
KUW4.2/60-600 600 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 x 84 0.7 15.03.587
KUW4.2/60-750 750 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 x 84 0.8 15.03.589
KUW4.2/60-800 800 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 x 84 0.8 15.03.591
KUW4.2/60-1000 1,000 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 x 84 0.8 15.03.593
KUW4.2/60-300 300 5 0.5 1 3 42 x 84 0.7 15.03.382
KUW4.2/60-400 400 5 0.5 1 3 42 x 84 0.8 15.03.384
KUW4.2/60-500 500 5 0.5 1 3 42 x 84 0.6 15.03.386
KUW4.2/60-600 600 5 0.5 0.5 3 42 x 84 0.7 15.03.388